MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE

The following document is provided by the

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library
http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib

Reproduced from electronic originals

(may include minor formatting differences from printed original)




11/23/21, 10:34 AM Bureau of Corporations, Elections & Commissions, Elections Division

The Wayback Machine - https://web.archive.org/web/20061215072653/http://www.maine.gov/sos/cec/elec/2006p...

Maine.gov \’ el

Site Map
Search CEC: | .Go |

Elections & Comn:ussi Ons

STATE OF MAINE FITRTNNR ‘\I

A dd
Home > Election Results > Primary Election Tabulations, Register of Probate - Republican

Primary Election Tabulations

June 13, 2006
Register of Probate - Republican
by County and Town

County Totals
To go to a particular county, select a link:

Lincoln
Piscataquis

Washington

LINCOLN

49
208
156

72
212
156
146

61
141

109
118
16
53
90
578
133
87
352
County total: 2,738
Total vote %: 100.00%

https://web.archive.org/web/20061215072653/http://www.maine.gov/sos/cec/elec/2006p/pr 06rpr.html 1/3



11/23/21, 10:34 AM Bureau of Corporations, Elections & Commissions, Elections Division

PISCATAQUIS
RAYMOND, JUDITH A.
Dover-Foxcroft
ABBOT 57
ATKINSON 19
BEAVER COVE 29
BOWERBANK 24
BROWNVILLE 60
DOVER-FOXCROFT 553
GREENVILLE 179
GREENVILLE TWPS. 4
GUILFORD 146
KINGSBURY PLT. 4
LAKE VIEW PLT. 4
MEDFORD 14
MILO 83
MONSON 56
ORNEVILLE TWP. 0
PARKMAN 45
SANGERVILLE 101
SEBEC 63
SHIRLEY 16
T1 R9 TWP.
WELLINGTON 7
WILLIMANTIC 18
County total : 1,485
Total vote %: 100.00%
WASHINGTON
HOLMES, CARLENE M.
Machias
ADDISON 107
ALEXANDER 19
BAILEYVILLE 56
BARING PLT. 12
BEALS 32
BEDDINGTON 2
BROOKTON TWP. 14
CALAIS 94
CENTERVILLE TWP. 1
CHARLOTTE 26
CHERRYFIELD 71
CODYVILLE PLT. 0
COLUMBIA 34
COLUMBIA FALLS 47

https://web.archive.org/web/20061215072653/http://www.maine.gov/sos/cec/elec/2006p/pr 06rpr.html 2/3



11/23/21, 10:34 AM Bureau of Corporations, Elections & Commissions, Elections Division

COOPER 20
CRAWFORD 11
CUTLER 27
DANFORTH 9
DEBLOIS
DENNYSVILLE 22
EAST MACHIAS 85
EASTPORT 60
EDMUNDS TWP. 14
GRAND LAKE STREAM PLT. 11
HARRINGTON 50
INDIAN TOWNSHIP 7
JONESBORO 65
JONESPORT 62
LUBEC 61
MACHIAS 99
MACHIASPORT 68
MARSHFIELD 45
MEDDYBEMPS 15
MILBRIDGE 57
NO. 14 TWP.
NO. 21 TWP. 4
NO. 27 TWP.
NORTHFIELD
PEMBROKE 28
PERRY 40
PLEASANT PT. VOTING DIS. 4
PRINCETON 28
ROBBINSTON 23
ROQUE BLUFFS 19
STEUBEN 42
TALMADGE
TOPSFIELD 7
TRESCOTT TWP. 0
VANCEBORO 10
WAITE 4
WESLEY 10
WHITING 50
WHITNEYVILLE 22
County total : 1,617
Total vote %: 100.00%
Maine.gov | SOS Home | CEC Home | Contact Us | Site Policies
Copyright © 2005 All rights reserved.

https://web.archive.org/web/20061215072653/http://www.maine.gov/sos/cec/elec/2006p/pr 06rpr.html

3/3





