

Bureau of Corporations, Elections & Commissions, Elections Division

The Wayback Machine - http:	s://web.archive.org/web/2006121507265	3/http://www.main	e.gov/sos/cec/el	ec/2006p
Maine.gov Age	ncies Online Services Web Policies Help 拜	Sta	ate Search:	GO
Bureau	of the secretary of state 1 of Corporations, ons & Commissions	Search CEC:	<u>Site Map</u>	Go
Home Contact Us Online	Services			
Home > Election Results > Prima	ary Election Tabulations, Register of Probate - Re	publican		

Primary Election Tabulations

June 13, 2006 **Register of Probate - Republican** by County and Town

County Totals

To go to a particular county, select a link:

	_
<u>Lincoln</u>	
<u>Piscataquis</u>	
<u>Washington</u>	
	-

LINCOLN

Total vote %:	100.00%
County total:	2,738
WISCASSET	352
WHITEFIELD	87
WESTPORT ISLAND	133
WALDOBORO	578
SOUTHPORT	90
SOUTH BRISTOL	53
SOMERVILLE	16
NOBLEBORO	118
NEWCASTLE	109
MONHEGAN PLT.	1
JEFFERSON	141
EDGECOMB	61
DRESDEN	146
DAMARISCOTTA	156
BRISTOL	212
BREMEN	72
BOOTHBAY HARBOR	156
BOOTHBAY	208
ALNA	49
	FOSSETT, CHESTER F. Boothbay Harbor

PISCATAQUIS

	RAYMOND, JUDITH A. Dover-Foxcroft
АВВОТ	57
ATKINSON	19
BEAVER COVE	29
BOWERBANK	24
BROWNVILLE	60
DOVER-FOXCROFT	553
GREENVILLE	179
GREENVILLE TWPS.	4
GUILFORD	146
KINGSBURY PLT.	4
LAKE VIEW PLT.	4
MEDFORD	14
MILO	83
MONSON	56
ORNEVILLE TWP.	0
PARKMAN	45
SANGERVILLE	101
SEBEC	63
SHIRLEY	16
T1 R9 TWP.	3
WELLINGTON	7
WILLIMANTIC	18
County total :	1,485
Total vote %:	100.00%

WASHINGTON

	1-
	HOLMES, CARLENE M. Machias
ADDISON	107
ALEXANDER	19
BAILEYVILLE	56
BARING PLT.	12
BEALS	32
BEDDINGTON	2
BROOKTON TWP.	14
CALAIS	94
CENTERVILLE TWP.	1
CHARLOTTE	26
CHERRYFIELD	71
CODYVILLE PLT.	0
COLUMBIA	34
COLUMBIA FALLS	47

https://web.archive.org/web/20061215072653/http://www.maine.gov/sos/cec/elec/2006p/pr 06rpr.html

11/23/21, 10:34 AM

3/21, 10.34 AM	
COOPER	
CRAWFORD	11
CUTLER	27
DANFORTH	9
DEBLOIS	6
DENNYSVILLE	22
EAST MACHIAS	85
EASTPORT	60
EDMUNDS TWP.	14
GRAND LAKE STREAM PLT.	11
HARRINGTON	50
INDIAN TOWNSHIP	7
JONESBORO	65
JONESPORT	62
LUBEC	61
MACHIAS	99
MACHIASPORT	68
MARSHFIELD	45
MEDDYBEMPS	15
MILBRIDGE	57
NO. 14 TWP.	0
NO. 21 TWP.	4
NO. 27 TWP.	3
NORTHFIELD	9
PEMBROKE	28
PERRY	40
PLEASANT PT. VOTING DIS.	4
PRINCETON	28
ROBBINSTON	23
ROQUE BLUFFS	19
STEUBEN	42
TALMADGE	5
TOPSFIELD	7
TRESCOTT TWP.	0
VANCEBORO	10
WAITE	4
WESLEY	10
WHITING	50
WHITNEYVILLE	22
County total :	1,617
Total vote %:	100.00%

Maine.gov | SOS Home | CEC Home | Contact Us | Site Policies

Copyright \odot 2005 All rights reserved.